
 2020 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Barrels
Friday/Sunday

1 744 DEHNING, RAYLYNN GREGORY, SD
2 1149 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
3 604 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
4 465 ANTHONY, JOSIE CROFTON, NE
5 258 JONES, RAYNEE HOWES, SD
6 494 MOON, LUCY CREIGHTON, SD
7 734 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD
8 192 AMIOTTE, BREEZY INTERIOR, SD
9 676 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD

10 193 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE PIERRE, SD
11 756 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
12 257 REDLIN, BRYLEE GARY, SD
13 636 YOUNG, KALI DUPREE, SD
14 227 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
15 600 GATES, ELLIE MILLER, SD
16 158 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
17 635 YOUNG, KAYCLYNN DUPREE, SD
18 611 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
19 134 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD
20 131 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
21 206 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
22 594 OSMOTHERLY, ERIN HOT SPRINGS, SD

Saturday/Saturday
23 508 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
24 909 MAHER, RUBY MCLAUGHLIN, SD
25 385 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
26 774 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
27 466 ANTHONY, JACEE CROFTON, NE
28 874 MAIN, LYDIA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
29 927 CASS, TAYLN PIERRE, SD
30 616 ANDERS, JONNIE ELM SPRINGS, SD
31 337 CASPERS, JESSICA NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
32 595 PRICE, TAYLOR WHITEWOOD, SD
33 613 GRUEB, REAGAN DUPREE, SD
34 1168 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD
35 740 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD
36 392 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
37 515 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
38 726 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
39 662 JOHNSON, KATE MADISON, SD
40 424 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
41 581 MCGREGOR, SIERRA CANISTOTA, SD
42 201 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
43 902 HECK, KENLEA ISABEL, SD
44 930 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
45 112 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD



 2020 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Breakaway
Friday/Sunday

1 392 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
2 134 JOHNSON, SIDNEY SISSETON, SD
3 1168 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD
4 581 MCGREGOR, SIERRA CANISTOTA, SD
5 275 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
6 614 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD
7 236 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD
8 652 MCCORD, RYLEE WHITE LAKE, SD
9 377 BYRNE, ADDISON MARTIN, SD

10 774 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
11 740 SHEPPICK, RYEN PIERRE, SD
12 199 NUTTER, LARAMIE RAPID CITY, SD
13 545 SAIENGA, MADELYN MILLER, SD
14 479 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD
15 604 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
16 298 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
17 676 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
18 360 FORTUNE, CHLOE QUINN, SD
19 466 ANTHONY, JACEE CROFTON, NE
20 1175 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD
21 510 ROBINSON, KAYLIE HURON, SD
22 538 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD

Saturday/Saturday
23 112 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
24 158 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
25 556 PRICE, RYLEE FAITH, SD
26 613 GRUEB, REAGAN DUPREE, SD
27 192 AMIOTTE, BREEZY INTERIOR, SD
28 385 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
29 821 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
30 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
31 201 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
32 508 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
33 518 GARRY, DAWSON HARTFORD, SD
34 930 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
35 185 STARR, JAE'CYN DUPREE, SD
36 163 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
37 465 ANTHONY, JOSIE CROFTON, NE
38 379 BYRNE, KAYLEE MARTIN, SD
39 464 MENZEL, JOSIE QUINN, SD
40 641 WILLIAMS, ISABELLA KADOKA, SD
41 208 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
42 715 HAUGEN, ADESSA RELIANCE, SD
43 268 DELAY, MEGAN BERESFORD, SD
44 1064 ETZKORN, CHARLY EAGLE BUTTE, SD
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Jr Girls Flag Race
Friday/Sunday

1 510 ROBINSON, KAYLIE HURON, SD
2 367 PAULY, LYNNZE MARTIN, SD
3 559 GEBHART, LAINEE MEADOW, SD
4 112 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
5 770 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD
6 392 NESS, SHAYDA KIMBALL, SD
7 385 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
8 236 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD
9 479 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD

10 358 TETRAULT, TAYCE MARTIN, SD
11 774 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
12 930 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
13 206 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
14 258 JONES, RAYNEE HOWES, SD
15 797 ROMAN, AMBER PIERRE, SD
16 307 WALN, MADILYN MARTIN, SD
17 1171 ANSTINE, KENNEDY VOLIN, SD
18 545 SAIENGA, MADELYN MILLER, SD
19 821 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
20 249 LENSING, SARAH WAGNER, SD
21 317 JENNINGS, RYLEE MITCHELL, SD
22 538 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
23 298 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
24 1170 ANSTINE, JOSEY VOLIN, SD

Saturday/Saturday
25 486 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD
26 1065 MCGUIRE, ABILENE GETTYSBURG, SD
27 187 ANDERBERG, CEDAR MOBRIDGE, SD
28 597 JENC, BRIELLE WATERTOWN, SD
29 611 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
30 756 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
31 518 GARRY, DAWSON HARTFORD, SD
32 614 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD
33 537 PORCH, HAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
34 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
35 515 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
36 199 NUTTER, LARAMIE RAPID CITY, SD
37 594 OSMOTHERLY, ERIN HOT SPRINGS, SD
38 914 FISH, TYLEE BUFFALO GAP, SD
39 1168 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD
40 250 GOSS, PIPER MARTIN, SD
41 158 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
42 138 HANSON, PIPER BURKE, SD
43 208 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
44 268 DELAY, MEGAN BERESFORD, SD
45 419 KING, CASHLEY ENNING, SD
46 163 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
47 744 DEHNING, RAYLYNN GREGORY, SD
48 227 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
49 131 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
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Jr Girls Goats
Friday/Sunday

1 138 HANSON, PIPER BURKE, SD
2 479 WARD, MATAYA FRUITDALE, SD
3 510 ROBINSON, KAYLIE HURON, SD
4 298 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
5 508 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
6 930 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
7 1168 WILLIAMS, KAYLEE FAITH, SD
8 213 JOHNSON, PRESLEY VALE, SD
9 571 VAN BOCHOVE, RAYNA INWOOD, IA

10 793 CLAIR, CHESLEY PIERRE, SD
11 1170 ANSTINE, JOSEY VOLIN, SD
12 726 FAGERHAUG, ELLA WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
13 201 SALVERSON, ADDISON MOUND CITY, SD
14 385 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
15 227 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
16 927 CASS, TAYLN PIERRE, SD
17 595 PRICE, TAYLOR WHITEWOOD, SD
18 770 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD
19 142 KROGMAN, TAYLOR WHITE RIVER, SD
20 676 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
21 464 MENZEL, JOSIE QUINN, SD
22 1175 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD
23 275 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD

Saturday/Saturday
24 614 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD
25 821 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
26 774 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
27 185 STARR, JAE'CYN DUPREE, SD
28 604 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
29 874 MAIN, LYDIA BELLE FOURCHE, SD
30 613 GRUEB, REAGAN DUPREE, SD
31 447 VERHULST, BAILEY REVA, SD
32 193 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEEPIERRE, SD
33 756 PELSTER, SYD BELLE FOURCHE, SD
34 141 KROGMAN, KAM WHITE RIVER, SD
35 214 AAMOT, CANDICE DESMET, SD
36 236 BOYD, SIERRA HAYTI, SD
37 445 VERHULST, CLAIRE REVA, SD
38 112 BREWER, CHARLEIGH WESSINGTON, SD
39 538 PORCH, SHAYLEE WANBLEE, SD
40 163 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
41 611 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
42 699 DORRANCE, AVARI CUSTER, SD
43 556 PRICE, RYLEE FAITH, SD
44 381 LUZE, PRESLEY EGAN, SD
45 804 WENDT, JAELYN NEWELL, SD
46 902 HECK, KENLEA ISABEL, SD



 2020 4-H Finals Rodeo Draw

Jr Girls Poles
Friday/Sunday

1 275 PRICE, BRYNLIE RED OWL, SD
2 636 YOUNG, KALI DUPREE, SD
3 518 GARRY, DAWSON HARTFORD, SD
4 611 WILLUWEIT, ATHENA WINNER, SD
5 192 AMIOTTE, BREEZY INTERIOR, SD
6 641 WILLIAMS, ISABELLA KADOKA, SD
7 131 PORCH, PEYTON KADOKA, SD
8 774 FAGERHAUG, RAYLEE WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
9 614 NELSON, TANDEE FAITH, SD

10 213 JOHNSON, PRESLEY VALE, SD
11 1149 TOUPAL, LILY HURON, SD
12 298 ESSER, TIA FRANKFORT, SD
13 662 JOHNSON, KATE MADISON, SD
14 715 HAUGEN, ADESSA RELIANCE, SD
15 385 MARTIN, TOMMIE HAYES, SD
16 927 CASS, TAYLN PIERRE, SD
17 257 REDLIN, BRYLEE GARY, SD
18 508 HEEZEN, HANNAH WESSINGTON SPRINGS, SD
19 465 ANTHONY, JOSIE CROFTON, NE
20 676 MAXWELL, MORGAN PARKSTON, SD
21 1039 WHITE, BRI PEEVER, SD
22 199 NUTTER, LARAMIE RAPID CITY, SD
23 208 BROWN, WRAYLEE PIEDMONT, SD
24 337 CASPERS, JESSICA NEW UNDERWOOD, SD
25 833 IRVING, GABRIYELLE PIERRE, SD
26 138 HANSON, PIPER BURKE, SD
27 486 SACKETT, RAELYN ALCESTER, SD

Saturday/Saturday
28 1157 ELDEEN, MADALYN PARKER, SD
29 216 LENSING, SHANA WAGNER, SD
30 770 MAMMEN, KYLA COLOME, SD
31 595 PRICE, TAYLOR WHITEWOOD, SD
32 821 WOODWARD, MINDA DUPREE, SD
33 400 CRAIN, JOSETTE HARROLD, SD
34 141 KROGMAN, KAM WHITE RIVER, SD
35 163 MARZAHN, PAIGE REDFIELD, SD
36 734 SCHILEY, KATE MEADOW, SD
37 515 WILSON, SATTYN BOWMAN, ND
38 307 WALN, MADILYN MARTIN, SD
39 1175 WENDT, MACEY NEWELL, SD
40 646 GRAY, MADDIE RIDGEVIEW, SD
41 258 JONES, RAYNEE HOWES, SD
42 158 HOXENG, TAYLOR VOLIN, SD
43 567 SIPPEL, BRYN PIERPONT, SD
44 424 RICHARDSON, CHARLEE LONG VALLEY, SD
45 1185 NELSON, AVA LENNOX, SD
46 616 ANDERS, JONNIE ELM SPRINGS, SD
47 227 WOLLES, CAMI DELL RAPIDS, SD
48 1212 DIEDRICHS, LIBBY KENNEBEC, SD
49 930 MOODY, AUBREY LETCHER, SD
50 206 SPENCER, CAYCI FAITH, SD
51 594 OSMOTHERLY, ERIN HOT SPRINGS, SD
52 342 SCHACK, RAMEY TOLSTOY, SD
53 1085 ROGERS, HAILEY WOONSOCKET, SD
54 604 CRAGO, LAINEY BELLE FOURCHE, SD
55 193 WHEELHOUSE, MAKENZEE PIERRE, SD


